
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG02467 AAROMAL SANTHOSH 1213
2 STC2024UG04341 NAHABA P B 1213
3 STC2024UG01218 SREEBHAVYA SAJI 1206
4 STC2024UG04240 ADHARSH T G 1196
5 STC2024UG02808 LEHAR CHRISTA SANTHOSH 1186
6 STC2024UG00395 VISWANATH P NAIR 1185
7 STC2024UG00819 SIVABHADRA C K 1183
8 STC2024UG04963 SACHIN MATHEW 1183
9 STC2024UG04980 POORNIMA VALSAN THOTTILAN 1180

10 STC2024UG01207 DEVANANDHA P D 1178
11 STC2024UG02187 MUHSEENA VH 1177
12 STC2024UG03036 NIRANJANADAS P H 1176
13 STC2024UG01471 AISWARYA DILEEP 1174

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG00064 MAHESWAR.M 1173
2 STC2024UG03586 GAYATHRI N R 1170
3 STC2024UG01851 NIRUPAMA S 1168
4 STC2024UG03906 ADHITHYAN SANTHOSH KUMAR 1167
5 STC2024UG01575 AN MARIYA DAS 1167
6 STC2024UG04120 ANUPAMA ANIL 1165
7 STC2024UG02445 DEVIKA P S 1161
8 STC2024UG02934 REEHA JANNATH T A 1160
9 STC2024UG03019 RANIYA 1160

10 STC2024UG05312 VIJAY B GEORGE 1158
11 STC2024UG05114 ADITHYA S 1155
12 STC2024UG00519 NANDANA E P 1153
13 STC2024UG02971 SREELAKSHMI T S 1153
14 STC2024UG00396 ANVIDHA K 1152
15 STC2024UG04866 MALAVIKA S NAIR 1150
16 STC2024UG04976 S A ABDULLAH 1147
17 STC2024UG03654 ANEENA C. J 1146
18 STC2024UG02637 AGNEL FOX 1142
19 STC2024UG01980 ANUSHA C SABU 1142
20 STC2024UG01841 SREYA P. S 1141
21 STC2024UG03490 PM SUDHEEP MURALI 1141
22 STC2024UG05062 NIYA PHILIP 1138
23 STC2024UG01296 PARVATHI T S 1137
24 STC2024UG00392 GOPIKA R NAIR 1134
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25 STC2024UG01543 SREELAKSHMI VENUGOPAL 1134
26 STC2024UG05716 SIVANI S 1133
27 STC2024UG02322 BHAGYALAKSHMI N R 1132
28 STC2024UG02526 ANURAG C SHEEJ 1132
29 STC2024UG00684 ANJALI V S 1132
30 STC2024UG03704 AYSHA NASHVA OP 1131
31 STC2024UG05248 NUHA M 1131
32 STC2024UG00930 KEERTHANA A B 1130
33 STC2024UG03117 MANAV E RAJEEV 1129
34 STC2024UG01235 NEHA V N 1129
35 STC2024UG05512 SIVAVENI K ASOKAN 1129
36 STC2024UG01840 VENUS C ANTONY 1128
37 STC2024UG01932 DEVANANDINI.T 1128
38 STC2024UG02227 NAHA SHERIN K P 1128
39 STC2024UG00559 JEEVA FRANCIS 1126
40 STC2024UG05418 S CHANDRAN 1124
41 STC2024UG00259 SOLOMON T ARIMBOOR 1124
42 STC2024UG04712 ALEENA SEBI 1121
43 STC2024UG04904 ANN THERESE ROJAN 1121
44 STC2024UG04369 GOUTAM KRISHNAN K C S 1121
45 STC2024UG05347 RIZANA T I 1121
46 STC2024UG02937 DIYA RAJEEV 1121
47 STC2024UG01292 C B ANNET 1120
48 STC2024UG01129 ASHFAH FADIL A 1120
49 STC2024UG00449 GEETHIKA PREMAN C 1119
50 STC2024UG03914 AMAL N SUGATHAN 1119
51 STC2024UG03223 SONA BINOSH 1117
52 STC2024UG01842 PRATHUISH S.S 1117
53 STC2024UG01577 JEHA JOSEPH 1114
54 STC2024UG05417 IMMANUAL SANTINO BENNY 1112
55 STC2024UG05581 AKHILAMOL P 1111
56 STC2024UG01068 ANNLIYA IGNATIOUS 1109
57 STC2024UG03878 ANANDHU KRISHNA S 1107
58 STC2024UG02127 ANAMIKA P S 1105
59 STC2024UG05601 BHADRA P S 1104
60 STC2024UG01475 LIJINA WILSON 1099
61 STC2024UG05244 NIRANJANA V B 1097
62 STC2024UG02985 JANIYA MARIAM JIJI 1097
63 STC2024UG03729 BHAGYASREE VINOD 1096
64 STC2024UG04933 VYSHAK VINOD 1095
65 STC2024UG04679 ARYA KRISHNA 1094
66 STC2024UG04901 RENITO LEONSON 1094
67 STC2024UG02359 KRISHNAPRIYA K R 1093
68 STC2024UG03909 YADHU KRISHNA R 1087



69 STC2024UG00155 NANDABALA P 1086
70 STC2024UG05363 SOORYA THEJA V N 1085
71 STC2024UG00359 JOUHAR JINAN P P 1084
72 STC2024UG03390 AMRUTHA R 1082
73 STC2024UG04485 SEBAJOSE 1080
74 STC2024UG01965 NEVIN JOSHY 1080
75 STC2024UG01178 DARSHANA RADHAKRISHNAN NAIR 1080
76 STC2024UG04296 ALEENA P K 1079
77 STC2024UG00317 KEZIAH MANJU ANTONEY 1075
78 STC2024UG02197 THOMAS MATHEW 1073
79 STC2024UG04479 HIBA MARHA T 1070
80 STC2024UG02245 ALMAAS AHMED 1068
81 STC2024UG00896 AINGEL JOHNY 1067
82 STC2024UG01673 ASHA M BINU 1066
83 STC2024UG02330 GOURI CHANDRAN 1063
84 STC2024UG02331 SANA FATHIMA S 1063
85 STC2024UG03810 MOHAMMED ASIF B K 1063
86 STC2024UG02910 KRISHNAPRIYA S 1061
87 STC2024UG00370 NANDANA C J 1061
88 STC2024UG01782 YELENA MARIYA SHAJU 1061
89 STC2024UG00518 ARYANANDHA M S 1061
90 STC2024UG00741 SIYANA A M 1059
91 STC2024UG05095 SWARA SAGARAN 1058
92 STC2024UG01001 MUHAMMED ANZIL K P 1057
93 STC2024UG04979 JOSNA KJ 1056
94 STC2024UG00329 POOJA RAJENDRAN 1056
95 STC2024UG04610 SREELAKSHMI JAYAPRAKASH 1055
96 STC2024UG04463 AMEENSHA. S 1055
97 STC2024UG00442 ADITHYA KRISHNAN C S 1050
98 STC2024UG01696 ANUSREE S 1049
99 STC2024UG00250 VRINDA WARRIER 1046

100 STC2024UG02076 SREYA GIRI K 1046
101 STC2024UG00913 FATHIMA MURSHIDA D 1044
102 STC2024UG02424 ATHULYA M S 1044
103 STC2024UG02065 ANANYA JEESHITH 1044
104 STC2024UG02118 AVANI S CHAND 1043
105 STC2024UG05558

SMRITHY THANNISSERY 
SOMASUNDARAN 1042

106 STC2024UG02606 ANGELO M R 1041
107 STC2024UG03633 SHAHANA SHERIN K P 1040
108 STC2024UG01787 AVANTHIKA B 1037
109 STC2024UG03755 HIBA K 1037
110 STC2024UG01946 ROSNA JOSE PAUL 1037



111 STC2024UG00031 ANUPAMA C S 1035
112 STC2024UG00060 ANUPAMA C S 1035
113 STC2024UG02465 ANUPAMA C S 1035
114 STC2024UG01018 AAVANY K NAIR 1033
115 STC2024UG01560 AYANA A J 1031
116 STC2024UG02502 KARNAN P R 1030
117 STC2024UG02978 ESHITHA VENI M PORATHALA 1029
118 STC2024UG01868 KRISHNA.J 1027
119 STC2024UG03754 SOUMYA SASI 1027
120 STC2024UG03872 LAKSHMI DEVI S MENON 1025
121 STC2024UG00864 NANDANA P 1024
122 STC2024UG02756 K.SREELAKSHMI 1023
123 STC2024UG04785 RAHUL. R 1022
124 STC2024UG03057 NAKSHATRA DILEEP 1022
125 STC2024UG05690 ABIN V SIBIN 1022
126 STC2024UG01297 SEENA SHINE 1019
127 STC2024UG01724 NAYLA S.P 1019
128 STC2024UG05688 JERUSHIA SARAL M S 1019
129 STC2024UG00175 MEDHA G NAIR 1016
130 STC2024UG05033 NEHA K J 1016
131 STC2024UG02409 GILNA MARIA 1016
132 STC2024UG04323 HARIRAM.R 1016
133 STC2024UG03322 ALAN K SAJAN 1016
134 STC2024UG01680 ADITHYAN CS 1015
135 STC2024UG03508 JOHNY ROLAND CJ 1013
136 STC2024UG02289 GOKUL M S 1013
137 STC2024UG01400 ATHIRA SINOJ 1012
138 STC2024UG04406 AISWARYA M VENU 1011
139 STC2024UG03013 ATHIKA P U 1009
140 STC2024UG03032 SWATHY N S 1008
141 STC2024UG03644 MARIYA THOMAS 1008
142 STC2024UG05321 ATHIRA V S 1005
143 STC2024UG05261 JINS IMMANUEL 1005
144 STC2024UG01833 ANUSHA JITHESH 1003
145 STC2024UG02815 ZUHAIBA MUHAMED AMIR 1003
146 STC2024UG03189 NIVYA M M 1000
147 STC2024UG03687 JESWIN THOMAS 1000
148 STC2024UG01157 HRISHIKESH PRADEEP 998
149 STC2024UG00233 GOKUL KRISHNA C R 997
150 STC2024UG03086 MITHILY K M 996
151 STC2024UG03166 ANGELA JOY 993
152 STC2024UG00367 ABHIJAY 993
153 STC2024UG04540 HARIGOVIND S 988
154 STC2024UG01956 SREELAKSHMI PRASAD 986



155 STC2024UG00715 CHRISWIN KOLLANNUR 984
156 STC2024UG01064 AYUSH SAJEEVAN 983
157 STC2024UG00883 TIMOTHY SABU 981
158 STC2024UG04257 ABHIJITH M B 979
159 STC2024UG00937 AADHIKESH PRAKASH 978
160 STC2024UG01878 SANDESH K SATHYAN 977
161 STC2024UG04076 GOVIND C 977
162 STC2024UG05643 ANIRUDHU M P 976
163 STC2024UG02262 NAHEEL NOUSHAD 975
164 STC2024UG01364 SHADIYA P K 974
165 STC2024UG04395 NIRANJAN SREELAKSHMI 972
166 STC2024UG05591 JIJO VARUGHESE 970
167 STC2024UG05541 NIKHA V V 970
168 STC2024UG03897 VAISHNAVI NAIR 970
169 STC2024UG03996 DEVIKA VINAYAN 969
170 STC2024UG01443 PB SETHULEKSHMI 968
171 STC2024UG03972 KAVYA K NANDHAN 967
172 STC2024UG02547 FATHIMA FIDHA YASER T 965
173 STC2024UG04141 DEEPTHY RATHEESH 963
174 STC2024UG05579 AMRITHA T S 961
175 STC2024UG00042 TIMOTHY SABU 961
176 STC2024UG02789 SREYAS K DASAN 961
177 STC2024UG01888 K K SAI KRISHNA 960
178 STC2024UG05554 RITHVIK RAJEEV 958
179 STC2024UG01303 VINEETH KRISHNA A V 957
180 STC2024UG02822 SWATLANA T A 956
181 STC2024UG02001 AMALA DAN SHAJI 955
182 STC2024UG00825 PRIYANANDANA A P 954
183 STC2024UG02667 JOANNA THERES ALEX 953
184 STC2024UG02405 RINU MARIYA N L 952
185 STC2024UG02146 SHRADHA VINOD MENON 951
186 STC2024UG05487 MUHAMMED ZAMRIN K S 946
187 STC2024UG02493 MADHU SANKER T M 944
188 STC2024UG01444 ABIN BAIJU 943
189 STC2024UG01985 AISWARYA HARIKUMAR 943
190 STC2024UG00182 JOYWIN JOSE 942
191 STC2024UG00966 JANANI T J 942
192 STC2024UG03279 COLEMAN BENNETT 941
193 STC2024UG00279 SNEHA SHINY JOHN 940
194 STC2024UG02174 ANN MARIAM 938
195 STC2024UG04716 ASHLIN SHINTO RAPHAEL 938
196 STC2024UG02236 KOKILA DEEPAK 936
197 STC2024UG02991 SHAIMA ABDUL JABBAR 934
198 STC2024UG02920 ALAN M P 933



199 STC2024UG00793 MURALI MADHAVAN P 932
200 STC2024UG01295 NEHA KISHORE 931
201 STC2024UG04758 AISWARYA A J 931
202 STC2024UG04836 SOUPARNIKA V 930
203 STC2024UG03182 ANJAL V A 928
204 STC2024UG05745 SURYA JITH B 925
205 STC2024UG03528 AMARNATHA.J 923
206 STC2024UG01488 ZAINAB NIZAR 921
207 STC2024UG04215 ARATHY P S 921
208 STC2024UG02202 MUHSINA T K 921
209 STC2024UG05429 ALAN BIJU 919
210 STC2024UG05619 DEVIKA A N 919
211 STC2024UG04837 SREEBHADRA SIJU 919
212 STC2024UG05057 SHAMILA K S 918
213 STC2024UG01546 RAHUL KRISHNA 917
214 STC2024UG02032 ANAGHA V M 915
215 STC2024UG02972 KRISHNA NEENDOOR 914
216 STC2024UG01913 ARCHANA A J 912
217 STC2024UG04470 AMEER MUHAMMED PS 910
218 STC2024UG04749 ANGEL ROSH L 909
219 STC2024UG04258 ALEENA B R 901
220 STC2024UG01973 VISHNUPRIYA VIVEK NAIR 900
221 STC2024UG04348 SANIYA SAJI K 900
222 STC2024UG00140 ABINANDH N PRADEEP 899
223 STC2024UG03448 JYOTHI LEKSHMY 895
224 STC2024UG02682 MANU T S 895
225 STC2024UG00030 ANANDHU NS 894
226 STC2024UG03087 ADITHYAN K J 893
227 STC2024UG04702 HISANA NASARIN M N 893
228 STC2024UG04325 VIVEK M VINOD 892
229 STC2024UG03849 ARYALAKSHMI K BIJU 892
230 STC2024UG01384 ANGEL ROSE T P 891
231 STC2024UG01537 ATHULKRISHNA M J 888
232 STC2024UG03436 DIYA AJITH 888
233 STC2024UG04630 ADITHYAN A 886
234 STC2024UG02631 RICHARD P REJU 885
235 STC2024UG01418 NIKIL SHAJI 884
236 STC2024UG03231 MERLEENA P S 882
237 STC2024UG04084 ANUSREE V S 881
238 STC2024UG04882 AARON WILLIAM NOEL 881
239 STC2024UG05475 SHABNA P 881
240 STC2024UG01229 JOSEN JOS JOSHY 880
241 STC2024UG03356 AJINRAJ 880
242 STC2024UG02334 ABINAV SHAJU 878



243 STC2024UG00111 SHIKHA SIDNEY 878
244 STC2024UG04846 ANJANA M 877
245 STC2024UG04550 NAYANA N S 875
246 STC2024UG02581 PAVITHRA SANTHOSH 874
247 STC2024UG05737 SREEHARI RAMAKRISHNAN 872
248 STC2024UG03336 ANUJA K A 868
249 STC2024UG00638 VISHNUJA C VIJAYAN 867
250 STC2024UG01883 AADHIL SURESH BABU 866
251 STC2024UG02496 M V ASWATHY 864
252 STC2024UG00393 KRISHNAPRIYA.T.M 863
253 STC2024UG04628 AVANI VASUDEV 862
254 STC2024UG02205 JIZ C JOHN 862
255 STC2024UG04781 AMAL JOHAN JOSEPH 861
256 STC2024UG03347 MAVERICK JACKINSON 860
257 STC2024UG05691 ALAKANANDA P 857
258 STC2024UG03297 ELJO P J 857
259 STC2024UG05124 SAYOOJ K NAIR 856
260 STC2024UG01591 NIVEDITHA K 855
261 STC2024UG01007 BELA MARY C. P 854
262 STC2024UG03133 ABHIN S B 853
263 STC2024UG02298 GAYATHRI K S 852
264 STC2024UG01860 LALKRISHNA K S 850
265 STC2024UG03962 ANEX AUGUSTIN 847
266 STC2024UG01774 ELDHOSE SUNNY 845
267 STC2024UG01095 ARON BENNY 842
268 STC2024UG00725 ANUSHKA SUBHASH 837
269 STC2024UG03456 SHAHARSHAN 837
270 STC2024UG01943 DRUV KR 836
271 STC2024UG03562 HANAN K ABU 832
272 STC2024UG02096 MUHAMMAD SHAMIL P R 831
273 STC2024UG00309 SAARADH C UNNI 831
274 STC2024UG03900 P ADYTHYA VINOD 830
275 STC2024UG03045 ANAND KISHAN E S 830
276 STC2024UG04360 ASHIN A S 830
277 STC2024UG02365 DEVANAND M S 828
278 STC2024UG00959 ABINA K S 827
279 STC2024UG03179 ARJUN K J 826
280 STC2024UG02470 BLESSEN JOSHY N 826
281 STC2024UG02498 NISHANA M N 815
282 STC2024UG02224 SIVANAND K S 814
283 STC2024UG05666 JOJIMON PS 813
284 STC2024UG00558 ASWIN P S 812
285 STC2024UG04380 ALAN BABY 809
286 STC2024UG03269 VAISAKH M S 808



287 STC2024UG02327 AINJANA BABU 805
288 STC2024UG05385 ALAN PAUL WILSON 804
289 STC2024UG01497 ADITHYA. K 802
290 STC2024UG01783 LAYA GIRISH 802
291 STC2024UG01908 AGHNYADEV SAJI 801
292 STC2024UG00101 AISWARYA K 797
293 STC2024UG03354 SALVA LUBABA C A 794
294 STC2024UG04847 ASWIN M S 793
295 STC2024UG00674 SAANJBELA DAS 793
296 STC2024UG04796 JILJITH P R 792
297 STC2024UG05403 AUSTIN SHAJU 791
298 STC2024UG05131 UJWAL K 789
299 STC2024UG00371 ADHIL P JOSHI 787
300 STC2024UG03893 SREESHNA K. J 787
301 STC2024UG05612 ABISHEK S 786
302 STC2024UG05166 SIVADEV T V 785
303 STC2024UG01871 ANVIN P SHAJU 785
304 STC2024UG02456 ASHWIN DINESH 783
305 STC2024UG02847 POOJA T S 781
306 STC2024UG00516 ADINATH M S 781
307 STC2024UG03655 NIRANJAN SHAJI V 780
308 STC2024UG05720 ARJUN N S 778
309 STC2024UG02585 ERICS RAPHEL CHEMMANOOR 775
310 STC2024UG04305 ANJANA T A 775
311 STC2024UG05015 ALEN BABU V 772
312 STC2024UG05037 DONA MARY SAJI 772
313 STC2024UG03024 GLEN JOSEPH K S 770
314 STC2024UG01586 ARSHAMANI 768
315 STC2024UG05492 MOHAMED SULAIMAN JUNAITH N 768
316 STC2024UG00991 MITHRAJA C S 767
317 STC2024UG04405 PRAYAG K H 766
318 STC2024UG02169 SREYA SREEKANTH 766
319 STC2024UG04865 THEKKAN VINILA VARGHESE 760
320 STC2024UG02352 BADUSHA SHIBU 754
321 STC2024UG03471 SURYANARAYANA P.U 754
322 STC2024UG02601 NIBIN VARGHESE MATHEW 748
323 STC2024UG04288 JYOTHIKA J 745
324 STC2024UG05243 NASRIN M.A. 742
325 STC2024UG01778 DEVANANDHANA V S 740
326 STC2024UG04357 LAVANYA V B 736
327 STC2024UG02149 ADHWAITH M 735
328 STC2024UG05484 VARSHA K 733
329 STC2024UG05505 SREELAKSHMI P J 721
330 STC2024UG03949 AADITH N ASHOK 718



331 STC2024UG02040 GOKULKRISHNA C U 716
332 STC2024UG02533 KRISHNA VIJAYAKUMAR P 715
333 STC2024UG03181 AKHIL KRISHNA V.A 712
334 STC2024UG04922 SURYAGOVIND A V 701
335 STC2024UG01912 AMALDEV K M 697
336 STC2024UG02827 ADITYA NAMBIAR K 696
337 STC2024UG03940 SHINAS R S 694
338 STC2024UG05139 DINI V F 693
339 STC2024UG04049 ABINAV K M 692
340 STC2024UG05457 KRISHNAJ P SHAJI 691
341 STC2024UG04862 SIVANI V P 689
342 STC2024UG04425 AVIJITH P V 680
343 STC2024UG05521 SREERAJ R 679
344 STC2024UG01193 NIMAL KRISHNA K DINESH 674
345 STC2024UG04854 THEKKAN ANGEL VARGHESE 671
346 STC2024UG01684 DHEEDHICHAN V J 663
347 STC2024UG05703 AROOSH T PILLAI 660
348 STC2024UG05333 ADUL KRISHNA P B 659
349 STC2024UG04575 MOHAMMED ANAS MH 648
350 STC2024UG00096 M SANTHOSH 646
351 STC2024UG00737 GOUTHAM C MARUTHUMMOOTIL 642
352 STC2024UG05087 AJOY T. B 622
353 STC2024UG00268 JOVIN C P 608
354 STC2024UG02204 ASWINDATH O S 606
355 STC2024UG01389 AKASH G 586
356 STC2024UG02170 AJMAL T S 434

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG02424 ATHULYA M S 1044
2 STC2024UG02289 GOKUL M S 1013

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG01157 HRISHIKESH PRADEEP 998
2 STC2024UG00233 GOKUL KRISHNA C R 997
3 STC2024UG00937 AADHIKESH PRAKASH 978
4 STC2024UG04395 NIRANJAN SREELAKSHMI 972
5 STC2024UG02822 SWATLANA T A 956
6 STC2024UG00825 PRIYANANDANA A P 954
7 STC2024UG02920 ALAN M P 933
8 STC2024UG04836 SOUPARNIKA V 930
9 STC2024UG04215 ARATHY P S 921

10 STC2024UG04837 SREEBHADRA SIJU 919
11 STC2024UG04630 ADITHYAN A 886
12 STC2024UG04084 ANUSREE V S 881

SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 



13 STC2024UG05475 SHABNA P 881
14 STC2024UG02298 GAYATHRI K S 852
15 STC2024UG00309 SAARADH C UNNI 831
16 STC2024UG03900 P ADYTHYA VINOD 830
17 STC2024UG04360 ASHIN A S 830
18 STC2024UG02365 DEVANAND M S 828
19 STC2024UG03269 VAISAKH M S 808
20 STC2024UG02327 AINJANA BABU 805
21 STC2024UG01783 LAYA GIRISH 802
22 STC2024UG01908 AGHNYADEV SAJI 801
23 STC2024UG04796 JILJITH P R 792
24 STC2024UG03893 SREESHNA K. J 787
25 STC2024UG01586 ARSHAMANI 768
26 STC2024UG00991 MITHRAJA C S 767
27 STC2024UG02149 ADHWAITH M 735
28 STC2024UG05505 SREELAKSHMI P J 721
29 STC2024UG02040 GOKULKRISHNA C U 716
30 STC2024UG01912 AMALDEV K M 697
31 STC2024UG05457 KRISHNAJ P SHAJI 691
32 STC2024UG04862 SIVANI V P 689
33 STC2024UG05521 SREERAJ R 679

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG00396 ANVIDHA K 1152
2 STC2024UG04369 GOUTAM KRISHNAN K C S 1121

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG02359 KRISHNAPRIYA K R 1093
2 STC2024UG00370 NANDANA C J 1061
3 STC2024UG05095 SWARA SAGARAN 1058
4 STC2024UG05541 NIKHA V V 970
5 STC2024UG03972 KAVYA K NANDHAN 967
6 STC2024UG01418 NIKIL SHAJI 884
7 STC2024UG04846 ANJANA M 877
8 STC2024UG00959 ABINA K S 827
9 STC2024UG04847 ASWIN M S 793

10 STC2024UG02169 SREYA SREEKANTH 766
11 STC2024UG01778 DEVANANDHANA V S 740
12 STC2024UG04357 LAVANYA V B 736
13 STC2024UG04425 AVIJITH P V 680
14 STC2024UG05333 ADUL KRISHNA P B 659

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG02934 REEHA JANNATH T A 1160

ETB - (Confirmed List) 

ETB - (Waiting List) 

MUSLIMS - (Confirmed List) 



2 STC2024UG04976 S A ABDULLAH 1147
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2024UG05248 NUHA M 1131
2 STC2024UG01235 NEHA V N 1129
3 STC2024UG02227 NAHA SHERIN K P 1128
4 STC2024UG05347 RIZANA T I 1121
5 STC2024UG01129 ASHFAH FADIL A 1120
6 STC2024UG00359 JOUHAR JINAN P P 1084
7 STC2024UG04479 HIBA MARHA T 1070
8 STC2024UG02245 ALMAAS AHMED 1068
9 STC2024UG02331 SANA FATHIMA S 1063

10 STC2024UG00913 FATHIMA MURSHIDA D 1044
11 STC2024UG03633 SHAHANA SHERIN K P 1040
12 STC2024UG03755 HIBA K 1037
13 STC2024UG03013 ATHIKA P U 1009
14 STC2024UG02815 ZUHAIBA MUHAMED AMIR 1003
15 STC2024UG01364 SHADIYA P K 974
16 STC2024UG05487 MUHAMMED ZAMRIN K S 946
17 STC2024UG02991 SHAIMA ABDUL JABBAR 934
18 STC2024UG01488 ZAINAB NIZAR 921
19 STC2024UG04702 HISANA NASARIN M N 893
20 STC2024UG02096 MUHAMMAD SHAMIL P R 831
21 STC2024UG03354 SALVA LUBABA C A 794
22 STC2024UG02352 BADUSHA SHIBU 754
23 STC2024UG05243 NASRIN M.A. 742
24 STC2024UG03940 SHINAS R S 694

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG02445 DEVIKA P S 1161

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG03729 BHAGYASREE VINOD 1096
2 STC2024UG03996 DEVIKA VINAYAN 969
3 STC2024UG01303 VINEETH KRISHNA A V 957
4 STC2024UG04758 AISWARYA A J 931
5 STC2024UG01943 DRUV KR 836
6 STC2024UG03949 AADITH N ASHOK 718

MUSLIMS - (Waiting List) 

OB HINDUS - (Confirmed List) 

OB HINDUS - (Waiting List) 


